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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXXIII. ——ROADS—con!mued

Item.

1872

1873
1874
1875

1876|*

1877
1878&
1879

1880
1881
1882
1883
1884
1885
1886
1887
1888

“1889
1890
1891
1892
1893

1894
1895
1896
1897
1898
1899
1900
1901
1902
1503

1904
19056
1906
1907
1908
1909
1910
1911

1912
1913
1914
1915

1916
1917
1918
1919
1920

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 105-—continued.
Roaps, Erc.—continued.
Otago Road District—continued.
Kaler Road to Houipapa Railway-
station
Kelso to Pukerau (£1 for £1)
Long Point
Main South Road
Meek Road
Milk and Honey Road
Mokoreta to Rimu
Morris Saddle (Road and Brldge)
over Catlins River .
Mouat’s Saddle
Newhaven
Newton
Otanomomo
Owaka Bridge
Owaka to Katea
Owaka to Papatowai
Owaka to Purekireki
Papatowai to Long Beach Creek
via Heathfield .
Pomahaka
Puerua Bridge (£1 for £1)
Puerua Valley Main Road
Pullar Road
Purakanui River Bridge (Meek
Road).
Rankin
Ratanui to Whitehead
Rewcastle
School Road to Tautuku
Rimu Blocks IIT. and XIIL.
Stewart Road ~
Sweetwater Creek Road
Table Hill
Tahakopa Valley
Tautuku Block IV. (between bec-
tions 14 and 19)
Waipahi to Pomahaka (£1 for £1)
Waipati .
Waiwera Bridge (£1 for £1)
Walton Road
Wight Track
Wilson Road (Glenomaru)
Works not specifically provided for
Contingencies, engineering, and
supervision

Total—Otago

Southland Road District—

Ardlussa to Kerrow Bridge

Ardlussa to Riversdale

(Glenquoich Creek Bridge

Mataura River Bridge, Ferry Per-
race (£2 for £1)

Packer’s Creek Bridge

8t. Patrick’s Crossing Road

Brown’s to McTaggart's

Centre Hill Gorge (deviation) ...

Channel Road, Boggy Burn (£1 for
£1)

Southland

Wa;llace
Southland

100

50
100
100
194

120
183
100

125
100
150

300
375
200
- 250
100

150
100
50
75
50

150
150
150

75

98
100
196

225
200

100
100

100
150

400
250

35,835

100
200
120
100

100
200

200
100
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