Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXXIII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1906–7.	
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS-	-continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 105-continued.			
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
1872	Otago Road District—continued. Kaler Road to Houipapa Railway-	Clutha	100	
10/2	station		-11	
1873	Kelso to Pukerau (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
1874	Long Point	,,	100	
1875	Main South Road	"	100 194	
1876 1877	Meek Road Milk and Honey Road	,,	120	
1878	Mokoreta to Rimu	**	183	
1879	Morris Saddle (Road and Bridge)	"	100	
10,0	over Catlins River			
1880	Mouat's Saddle	,,	125	
1881	Newhaven	, ,,	100	
1882	Newton	. "	$\begin{bmatrix} 150 \\ 50 \end{bmatrix}$	
1883	Otanomomo Owaka Bridge	,,	300	
$1884 \\ 1885$	Owaka to Katea	"	375	
1886	Owaka to Papatowai	, ,,	200	
1887	Owaka to Purekireki	,,	250	
1888	Papatowai to Long Beach Creek	>>	100	
	via Heathfield			
1889	Pomahaka	,,	150	
1890	Puerua Bridge (£1 for £1)	"	$\frac{100}{50}$	
1891	Puerua Valley Main Road	"	75	
$1892 \\ 1893$	Pullar Road Purakanui River Bridge (Meek	32	50	
TOOD	Road)	"		,
1894	Rankin	,,,	150.	
1895	Ratanui to Whitehead	22	150	•
1896	Rewcastle	,,	150	
1897	School Road to Tautuku	"	$\begin{bmatrix} 75 \\ 98 \end{bmatrix}$	
1898	Rimu Blocks III. and XIII Stewart Road	"	100	
1899 1900	Qto-ton Charle Dond	, ,,	196	
1901	Table Hill	"	92	
1902	Tahakopa Valley	,,	225	
1903	Tautuku Block IV. (between Sec-	,,,,	200	
	tions 14 and 19)		100	
1904	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,,	$\begin{vmatrix} 100 \\ 100 \end{vmatrix}$	
1905	Waipati	,,	180	
1906 1907	Waiwera Bridge (£1 for £1) Walton Road	,,	100	
1908	Wight Track	,,,	150	
1909	Wilson Road (Glenomaru)	"	50	
1910	Works not specifically provided for	•••	400	
1911	Contingencies, engineering, and	•••	250	
	supervision			
	Total—Otago	•••	35,835	
	G.u. I. I and District	-		
1010	Southland Road District— Ardlussa to Kerrow Bridge	Southland	100	
1912 1913		"	200	
1914		"	120	
1915	Mataura River Bridge, Ferry Ter-	,,	100	
	race (£2 for £1)		100	
1916		,,,	100 150	
1917	St. Patrick's Crossing Road	,,	200	
1918 1919		Wallace	200	
1979 1920		Southland	100	
1040	£1)			